
Tuition Charges Per Credit 
 
 

Intensive English 
Number of Hours (per day) Cost Per Hour Total Tuition 

1 hour 832.50 832.50 
2 hours 832.50 1,665.00 
3 hours 832.50 2,497.50 

4 hours (full time) 832.50 3,330.00 
 

College (Lower Division / year 1 and 2) 
Number of Credits Cost Per Credit Total Tuition 

1 317.95 317.95 
2 317.95 635.90 
3 317.95 953.85 
4 317.95 1,271.80 
5 317.95 1,589.75 
6 317.95 1,907.70 
7 317.95 2,225.65 
8 317.95 2,543.60 
9 317.95 2,861.55 

10 317.95 3,179.50 
11 68.96 3,248.46 
12 68.96 3,317.42 
13 68.96 3,386.38 
14 68.96 3,455.34 
15 68.96 3,524.30 
16 68.96 3,593.26 
17 68.96 3,662.22 
18 68.96 3,731.18 
19 305.24 4,036.42 
20 305.24 4,341.66 
21 305.24 4,646.90 
22 305.24 4,952.14 
23 305.24 5,257.38 
24 305.24 5,562.62 
25 305.24 5,867.86 



Tuition Charges Per Credit 
 
 

College (Upper Division / year 3 and 4) 
Number of Credits Cost Per Credit Total Tuition 

1 674.70 674.70 
2 674.70 1,349.40 
3 674.70 2,024.10 
4 674.70 2,698.80 
5 674.70 3,373.50 
6 674.70 4,048.20 
7 674.70 4,722.90 
8 674.70 5,397.60 
9 674.70 6,072.30 

10 674.70 6,747.00 
11 13.25 6,760.25 
12 13.25 6,773.50 
13 13.25 6,786.75 
14 13.25 6,800.00 
15 13.25 6,813.25 
16 13.25 6,826.50 
17 13.25 6,839.75 
18 13.25 6,853.00 
19 661.99 7,514.99 
20 661.99 8,176.98 
21 661.99 8,838.97 
22 661.99 9,500.96 
23 661.99 10,162.95 
24 661.99 10,824.94 
25 661.99 11,486.93 

 

 

  


